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Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

09/02/2025

GABUTTO Greta
MESSINA Sarah

DOTTI SANTE Emma
MISTRETTA Sofia
MICHELI Isabella

DI BENEDETTO Angelica
AFRICANO Arianna Blue
CIGOLINI Martina
BIANCHI Giorgia

10 RAVALLESE Anna Sofia
11 PERONI Elisabetta

12 MASSA Sara Enrica

13 MARINO Giulia

14 COTTONE Rachele

15 VAROTTO Vittoria

16 GIANDOLINI Benedetta
17 CARELLA Flavia

18 PREMOLI Carlotta

19 MOCELLIN Camilla

20 ZACCHI Beatrice

21 PELLEGRINO Giulia

22 FASSONE Emma
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2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011

50 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine

A.S.D. VALLEBELBO SPORT
A.S.D. VALLEBELBO SPORT

CSI SPORT SERVICE S.S.D. AR.L.

C.LE.F. MAGENTA
IN SPORT SRL

CSI SPORT SERVICE S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. VALLEBELBO SPORT
IN SPORT SRL

CSI SPORT SERVICE S.S.D. AR.L.

IN SPORT SRL

POLISPORTIVA NOVARA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASTINUOTO

C.LE.F. MAGENTA

CSI SPORT SERVICE S.S.D. AR.L.

PRALINO SPORT SSD ARL

IN SPORT SRL

POLISPORTIVA NOVARA A.S.D.
C.LE.F. MAGENTA

C.LE.F. MAGENTA
POLISPORTIVA NOVARA A.S.D.
C.LE.F. MAGENTA

PRALINO SPORT SSD ARL

37.35
37.75
41.02
42.75
45.62
45.97
46.37
46.89
47.32
47.65
47.76
48.71
48.77
50.59
51.07
51.11
51.21
52.07
53.46
53.53
55.21
1'00.10
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